JICK Tz
B 5 B 5 100%

A2SEFI A2S Series

SHF

Parts Manual

2. ik 34814 /Main Shaft & Thread Take-up Components

1. 05, SMRSEHE/ Frame & Cover C
meno| wEME  PatND & Partiiame THEBA  Descripton | BB Number

1 101511001 LI I8 SM3/16" <28 L=9 |Screw SM3/16"x28 L=9 3 3
2 |ioz003 ke WALIRE Rubber plug 2 2
3 [mes7o0z it icad caro 1 1
4 [z ke o) Face plate asm i i
5 [meroos s Thread guide feft 1 1
6  |101snoo7 £ #1918 £7SM11/64" x40 L=6 |Screw SM11/64"x40 L=6 1 1
7 fowzna ket Face plate gasket i i
8 |oisnoz7 B B0 £TSM1/8" <44 L=3.4 |Screw SM1/B'x44 L=3.4 1 1
5 [oaz007 g Face oil shield asm 1

naz0s2 B (KD Face oil sield asm () i
n forzzon HEMELE Rubber plug 1 i
2 [1oz005 AL Rubber plug i i
B [ioez008 v gL e Rubber plug i i
w [iorsnooa P IR TSMI16'x2B LT [Strew SM3/1628 =7 i 1
5 [meow kst Thread take-up lever cover i 1
6 |101STI004 % 147 05 £ SM3/16" <28 L=7 |Screw SM3/16"x28 L=7 1 1
7 |msiz00a Y] 3-hole thread guice 1 i
% [1z005 R Rubber plug 1 i
o [masnos 1715147 SM9/64" 40 L6 Screw SM3/64%40 L=6 2 2
20 |n419001 31871 Knife 1 1
2 [eor22002 s Rubber plug i 1
22 [ozen3 FERe |side plate gasket 1 1
23 (302892 R (5 |side plate 1 1
24 [1015M001 §i W HIRETSM3/16" <28 L=9 |Screw SM3/16"x28 L=9 n n
2 [nassoom 98375 2) Screw M 2 2
26 [nasmoon 250U 1M <20 Screw M2 2 2
27 [os0s 25—kt ) electronic control box(@) 1 1

10233005 skt o electronic control box i 1

10233007 [A25 it (M) Electronic control box 1 1
28 10122006 35K 95 28 7L 2 Rubber plug 1 1
29 |0122007 FHT 2 [Rubber plug 1 1
30 [orsro0 pre Machine head stud 2 2
31 1381300400 b R 2R AL |Thread tension asm. 1 1
32 [138sie019 b JIR 2R ) |Thread tension nut 1 1
33 [mez7o0n IR |Thread tension spring 1 1
34 [n212004 IR |Thread tension disk 2 2
35 [13810008 LR 1 |Thread tension post 1 1
3% [mesos00s K 8 TSMB/L6 2B LT [Strew SM3/1628 =7 1 1
37 [13812066 LR |Thread tension guide plate 1 1
38 1013004 LRy |Thread guide right 1 1
35 [wrsnoo7 LABIRITSMLY/64" 40 [Screw SMI/6a%4d0 L5 1 i
a0 [wisison L) SM15/64°x28 Screw sMis/atea i 1
a [nzeo ' ension release pin i i
a2 [ozzos s oz Rubber ring 1 i
a3 [oisiso0s JHL 5 145 4TSMS/64°x40 Screw SME/64'xa0 (=55 i 1
44 [iorzro0n pers hread take-up spring 1

10127031 BRI (R |Thread take-up spring(H) 1
45 [ioo3on st e hread tension base 1 1
46 |101M2005 HIRH |Thread tension disk 2 2
a7 |omenos 1 Dis stopper 1 i
48 138516013 HIR AT |Thread tension post 1 1
49 10127002 JHIR |Thread tension spring A 1

11427050 HHMIR OFFD |Thread tension spring A (H) 1
0 [iomz007 L hread disk rotating stopper 1 i
51 138516013 KRR |Thread tension nut 1 1
52 [10m300800 Fok AL P |Thread tension asm. 1

1381300700 KRR (OF) |Thread tension asm.(H) 1
53 [naom e L) | Thread guide 1 1
54 [401516001 1% 1) SM9/64" x40 Nut SM3/64"x40 1 1
55 [mesnooz HUAEESMIL/EANAO LS5 [serew SMIE'XA0 L=55 i 1
s6 [mereors P Ruler stop seat i i
57 [01517002 1 6008 4T GEO) SM11/64"x40 |Screw SM11/64"x40 2 2
sa [nauaaos 112G XA Necdle plte 1 1

narsoon e Necle plate 1 1
59 [1omsoo2 4 |Slide plate 1 1
60 10127009 ey |slide plate spring 1 1
61 |101sN09 140018 £7SM3/32"X56 |Screw SM3/32'x56 L=2 2 2
62  [woioos GB/T97.1-198544 1 5 |washers 1 1
& [mezeoes iz cuaL) Rubber plug i i

22010 W 1-a5-610m B (=A) Rubber plug 1 '
64 [nassoos it s Msi7 screw i i
65  [1023000200 Rty Nest less e-device 1 1
65 _|eorsiaoor imérmaxs screw maxs ) i

FSNO| AFHS  PartNO &’ PartName BYHEE  Descripton | BB Number
T [meeon [PRER T [Thiead take-up cannecting rod pin T T
026001 AR (R Thread take-up connecting rod pin(H) 1
01515001 57 SM1S/64328 L=T5 Screw SM1S/64"28 L=15 1 1
0105001 lsRAsE R ) Thread take-up connecting rod(H) 1
305010 e Thread take-up connecting rod 1
4 |Hoson 8/ T836 198515 1 snap ring 1 1
5 |meso0 o5 washer 1 1
6 |ionzo03 (91 @mar Needle bar crank protecting plate 1 1
7 [1o13800100 [entE s Thread take-up lever asm 1 1
133300200 ek omr) Thread take-up lever asm 1 1
8 |oreo00n [ien sk Needle bearing 2 2
s [mwoor Thread take-up crank 1 1
1om000400 [ s A (98D Thread take-up crank(t) 1 1
310010 oL @A B CH-M) Thvead take-up crank (H-M) 1 1
0 [w0s002 sk Needle bar connecting rod 1 1
n |00 e @ Cne) screw 1 1
2 [osiso0s (91T SRR IR T SMS/32'x28 crow SMB/32'%28 =16 1 1
1 [osnoos 91 ML IIREISMO/32'028 L1 [Screw SM9/32°%28 L=T6 1 1
1 [10404001 o1 @ Needle bar crank 1
1404035 UEETRET Needle bar crank(H) 1
5 [1osiso0z i RSB ETSMY4"440 =6 Screw sh/4'x40 L=6 2 2
% [1010300400 A [Main shat bushing front 1 1
7 [osisoos |28 mameT s 6a'x8 L=7 Screw sM1S/6428 1 1
B [r203002 TP [Main shat bushing mid 1 1
B[00 A S BT screw sM1/4'xa0 4 4
20 [10108001 ESsE [Main shat thrust collor 2 2
21 |Hosoo2 1518120 Snap ring 20 1 1
22 [moou i Feed eccentic com 1 1
400006 ik Feed eccentiic com (H) 1 1
4008m i Feed eccentic cam (H-M) 1
23 [ionzor i 1 1
0812002 LK RLACERH-M) i 1
24 [owsnon L 4EARET SMY/4'xa0 L3 3 2 2
25 [wsm00s 341 srameT SMo/6axa0 Scrow SMB/64'x40 L=5 2 1
26 [10103026 SRS The rear axte sleeve 1 1
27 fiozios AT ESHHN Ol seal 1 1
28 |Ho3001 681894 110864815 [snap ring 15 1 1
29 [10202002 i [Main shaft 1 1
30 [manoz F40) Handwheel lable 1 2
31 [s0009 i1 screw 2 1
% [me3s030 74 Hondwheel 1 1
33 [osmoas [T [Motor cover asm i 1
34 1383300500 LI [Motor grating sensor asm 1 2
35 |68/177-2000 ViR T M3x screw M3 2 2
36 [68/177-2000 AR FREIRITMES Screw Méx6 2 1
37 |95300004 TR IMotor rotar 1 1
38 (95300005 T [Motor stator 1 4
39 [68/193-1987 185 washer 5 4 4
40 [68/1701-2000 175 B SR ETMSXS0 Screw Msx50 4 1
a1 |68/178-2000 ViR AT MEx8 Screw Méx8 1 1
42 |68/178-2000 M3x4 Screw M3xa 1 4
43 [c8r1o07a8 AN R4 £ FEMAX30 crew 4 1
4 |ioezor EHALE Rubber plug 1 1
45 [10208001 B [Motor dust caver 1 1
46 [sos0n g1 crow M6x6 1
47_|sieo0 s [screw Mexe i i

5. i%¥1548{%/Feed Mechanism Components

4
13
1
0 e g‘m B
2 | &
L
n
3 6
2L L
5 |
(0
7
8 id
L R
4. [EH. BIaEHSEH/ Presser Bar , Auto Lifter Components
F8NO.| AFHS  PartNO. E3 PartName BOER Description HE Number
1 101511010 B F %7 SM9/64™x40 L=11 [Screw SM9/64'x40 L=T1 1 1
2 [ioze002 EwET wsher 1 1
3 [uemozs Ew ond lter 1 1
a4 1004 ORI [Rubber ring 1 1
s [1onooozo0 e e ond lfter cam asm 1 1
6 [101520001 LR Screw 2 2
7 10128015 RS YR L )5) Washer(H) 2 2
8 1011200100 IO 5 B Lift front lever component 1 1
o foneon ishsi knee ifer pul rod 1 1
10 [HOSDO3 GB/T8I6-19B614M 5 Snap ring 2 2
n fonzono Wit i Lifing plate 1 1
13 [101520004 1B F AR ETSM3/16"X32 [Hinge Screw SM3/16"x32 1 1
14 101520003 ATHLFE R AR ETSM15/64"08 [Hinge screw SM15/64'x28 1 1
15 [1om2014 1O Knee lifter back lever 1 1
% [ieeoes s nee lter connecting rod 1 1
v iomzooi00 " nee it lever asm 1 1
w8 [menozz i Press requiating screw 1 1
w [ienozroo 1 Presser requiating screw nut asm. 1 1
20 |mem0zs 1 eress requiating nut 1 1
21 iowzo03 1 press requiating guide bar 1 1
22 |n427033 R Press regulating spring 1 1
25 [meoson s Presser bar guide bracket 1 1
24 101515007 | FE G RIRET SM1/4" x40 Screw SM1/4"x40 L=8 1 1
25 [1o2nz GRS Pressure bar oil cover 1 1
26 [10103012 FEFEAEE [Presser bar bushing,lower 1 1
27 [1o0z004 ek Presser bar 1 1
28 [101smoos |55 00RE] SMO/64"x40 L=105 Screw SM9/64'x40 L=105 1 1
2 [msa0s00 s presser foot asm 1
1131600100 | FERLEE O Presser foot asm(H) 1
30 |n212009 PRI B Wire release bracket upper 1 1
31 |n212008 PRER ST AR wire release press plate 1 1
32 |101smo04 i1 75 [ 40 §7SM3/16"x28 L=5.8 Screw SM3/16'x28 L=5.8 1 1
33 |N3sM004 | FR ARG AR MAX8 Screw Mdx8 1 1
34 [1401206000 AL TR AL P wire release plate asm 1 1
35 101520002 AR TOBRARE ST wire release plate pin 1 1
36 [10128015 2 S 4 (1) Washer(H) 1 1
37 |n3209020 | #5S Snap ring 5 5
38 [10126003 AR Thread release supporting pin 1 1
33 [10128001 LR washer 1 1
40 [10127003 FRERH TR 3R Spring 1 1
41 [1om2022 et AR Tube press plate. 1 1
42 |n3sT004 | FR ARG TR AR MAX8 Screw Maxs 1 1
43 |n212008 PRER ST AR Wire presser A 1 1
a1 {msreoon wire release bracket lower 1 1
a5 [nesi0003 Screw SMi1S/64x28 L145 1 1
6 |wozoo: Spring washer 1 1
47 |M3s12001 |85} SM3/16°x32 [Nut SM3/16"x32 2 2
48 |N427009 L3 $ita g Reset spring 1 1
49 |Hos0i2 2 5 5 7 45 [Snap ring 1 1
3. §H#F. B8, THiEB{4/Needle bar,Upright Shaft & Hook Driving Shaft Components
F8NO.| AFHS  PartNO. B PartName TR Description HE Number
1 10122013 [VHFF EM L [Rubber plug 1 1
2 [10103009 PHFE M [Needle bar bushing upper 1 1
3 10102002 ¥ [Needle bar 1
10102021 (#HFE O [Needle bar (H) 1
4 10138002 | FEE [Needle bar connecting rod 1 1
5 101511005 |185] SM9/64"x40 Screw SMS/64'x40 L=6 1 1
6 [10103010 UGRE [Needle bar bushing lower 1
11303023 VHH M O [Needle bar bushing lower(H) 1
7 om0z el [Needle bar thread guide 1
11412063 ¥ FFERT R [Needle bar thread guide(H) 1
8 10117001 |BLEDBxI#14 (kL) Needle 1
10117002 | BLEF DPxS#21 ( B ) Needle(H) 1
9 10413001 ¥ FE T Lower bushing thread guide 1
1013009 ¥ FF R KD Lower bushing thread guide(H) 1
0 (10451006 SCEHIRET (H0) SM1/8"x44 L=45 Screw SM1/8'x44 L=45 1 1
n 10109001 | FEERR AR Slide block 1 1
2 [iosmoos iR G HLRE SM11/64"%40 L=8 Screw SMT1/64"x40 L=8 2 2
B 1003002 e it SR [Needle bar guide 1 1
14 [10425004 Bl Upper shaft bevel gear 1 1
15 [10425003 S8 R Upper small bevel gear asm 1 1
16 [10425002 |8 T Llise lower large bevel gear asm 1 1
7 [10s15007 1§08 £TSM1/4"x40 L=7 [Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 2 2
w [ios2s000 R Haok drive shaft bevel gear 1 1
19 101515007 1§08 £TSM 1/4"x40 L=7 [Screw SM1/4"x40 L=7 2 2
20 [101515007 1§08 £TSM1/4"x40 L=7 [Screw SM/4"x40. 2 2
21 101515007 1§08 £TSM1/4"x40 L=7 Screw SM1/4"x40 L 2 2
22 |101515006 ARETSMIS/64'x28 =47 [Screw SM15/64"x28 7 1 1
2 [ios030m Upright shaft bushing Upper 1 1
2 [10z007 Upright shaft 1 1
25 [ioaoaon Upright shaft bushing over 1 1
2 [104030% Haok driving shaft bushing back 1 1
77 |1o0s00z ook driving shatt snap fing 1 1
28 [Be0z0m Lower shat midde bushing 1 1
25 {1asoza0s ook driving shatt 1 1
30 [13s0320 ook driving shaft bushing front 1 1
3 [mezsoon o wik 1 1
32 [os30005 setscrew 1 1
33 |N418003 b SR b K ER TSR Hook asm ( Hirose ) 1
11418007 | it e 2 (EF) Hook asm (China ) 1
418002 A R SRR 835 Hook asm ( China Desheng ) (H) 1
11418004 "L N (5 (B R ) Hook asm ( Hirose ) (H) 1
34 [10m8003 et [Bobbin 1 1
35 |n218504 2 [Bobbin case asm. 1 1
36 [10m2016 et b Finger postioner 1
1012032 et OFRD Finger postioner(H) 1
37 [nesmoos AN RO ET SM11/64" %40 L=13 [Screw SM11/64"x40 L=13 1 1
38 [101SM012 AT SM11/64" %40 L. [Screw SM1V/64°x40 L=48 2 2
33 |usuozo Fi5 SRIISM11/64"x40 Screw s/B*xa0 L7 1 1

mENo| 4TS Patno il PartName BYHBA  Descipon  [HE  Number

T [n@0s0n TRENER Reverse feed conmeciing rod T T
2 [nazsozn (EMIE Connecting rod pin 1 1
3 [orsmoos it SM9/64°xa0 L6 Screw SMB/64'x40 L=6 5 6
4 |ooos3 ikt 1528 Feed requiatar 1 1
5 [maosoas i 1120 Feed requiator bushing 1 1
6 [wsm023 040115 0 RARETSM/ 16°X28 L=65 |Screw SM3/16%x28 L=6.5 1 1
7 [1ore0as (e Feed requiator stud 1 1
8 [1or206 i 0T OF M Rubber ring 1 1
s [wznoot00 i knob component 1 1
0 [osnozz LM HIRITSMI/ 1628 =18 [Screw SM3/16'x28 L=18 1 1
n foreeon i Kbt o1 Feed rocker crank pin 1 1
2 iorsz0005 13 4 0847 SMO/32'%28 hinge Screw SMa/32'328 1 1
B [10104002 ik i Feed rocker shaft crank 1 1
1 fowsnos i 984T SM3/16°x28 L=14 Screw SM3/16'428 L=14 1 1
B |00 s connecting rod 1 1
%6 [osnos i ieRET SM3/16%28 L-14 Screw SM3/16'428 L=14 1 1
v [1o104004 17 Feed driving shaft cank 1 1
8 |100091 it Rocker shaft connecting rod 1 1

1805002 UL H-M) [Rocker shaft connecting rod(H-M) 1 1
. [1ors006 ik RE ) Connecting rod pin 1 1
20 06003 3 AR IR SMO/32'428 Hinge Screw SM3/32x28 1 1
21 [ooz008 K Feed rocker shaft 1 1
22 |moz000 12740 Feed driving shaft 1 1
2 [oss00s | mamer screw 1 1
24 oo lersuis /6428 ScrewsMIS/64'x28 L=10 1 1
25 [30293 (sisRIE (i Reverse feed lever asm 1 1
26 0103024 ikt g2 [Reverse feed shaf bushing back 1 1
27 [oi02023 [ Reverse feed shaft 1 1
28 |20 i i Oz Rubber fing 1 1
25 [10108003 K gigs l Feed rocker shaft snap ring 2 2
30 o002 44465 AR ETSM1/4°X40 L6 Screw SMY/4'xd0 L=6 4 4
31 [w0403015 40 8¢ Bushing 2 2
32 [Ho3001 8/1894 1198614 15 Snap ring 15 2 2
3 [10108003 i 4350 Feed rocker shaft snap ring 1 1
3 (o002 LK 15 BIRETSMY/4'x40 L=6 Screw SMY/4'xd0 L=6 2 2
35 [10403075 40 8¢ Bushing 2 2
36 [Ho3001 8/1694 1198614 15 Snap ring 15 2 2
37 [10104007 ¥ 300 Diiving shaft crank 1 1
38 [nesnoos F R I Screw SMII/64'x40 L=105 1 1
3 |00z ik ki f Fecd dog 1

31001 LK (5D Fecd dog(H) 1
40 fowo7001 P Freed bar asm 1 1
a1 fowsnos i 92T SM3/16°x28 L=14 Screw SM3/16'428 L=14 1 1
42 [or28003 AR washer 1 1
43 [orsmozs GHHURISMI1/64'%40 L=7 Screw SMT/64'xa0 L=7 1 1
a4 owsor3 R 1 1
45 o003 R 1 1
45 |400s: AR 1 1
a7 [osos ik kior i SM1/8™a4 2 2
48 [n3suaot0 19511 SM15/64'428 Screw SM1S/64'x28 L=105 1 1
45 [lowso0s i it . 1 Left pin 1 1
0 [10126007 R Connecting pin 1 1
5 [o0s005 i it Feed short shaking plate 2 2

105024 R H-M) Feed short shaking plate(t-M) 2
52 [10103004 skttt Feed long shaking plate 2 2
53 10126007 RESTET] Connecting pin 1 1
54 [meoo02 Wt g plate bed 1 1
55 1026010 a4 companent right pin 1 1
56 [1os1500 £ 419841SM15/64°x28 1 =105 Screw SM1S/64'x28 L=105 1 1
57 [mazzon i m Spring 1 1
58 [Hoso03 Jrnishs snap ing 5 1 1
59 [meros! v sl Pl spring fixing plate 1 1
60 fowzron (L Reverse feed pullspring 1 1
6 [na0aozro0 (53 AL Fecd reverse renk asm 1 1
62 [nszio0s i Tube 1 1
63 [nas3o007 030 2R screw 1 1
64 [wozo1s 68/193-1987 HSASEMA Spring washer M 1 1
65 [masisooa i%1)SM11/64'x40 Nt sMI/64'xa0 1 1
66 [somoz ey screw SM3/16'%28 L=18 1 1
67 [mzs020 s snap ing 5 1 1
68 [naz6022 2 Pin 1 1
69 [naz7034 i spring 1 1
70 |naz7035 0 46 Spring 1 1
7 [narors e ey press i 1




7. ii3i@4844/0il Lublication Components 9. 42284814/ Bobbin Components 11. $SkBH4(1)-EzREid/ Head ies(1)-Thread Stand C
FSNO.| ATHFS  PartNO &R PartName ThHEIE Description B Number FFSNO.| AFHES  PartNO. R PartName TS Description @ Number FSNO.| AFHES  PartNO. E=d PartName TR Description HE Number
T [nznooa ] (O signt window T 7 T [Eeainse00 EEEET: [Bobbin winder asm. T T T [oE0n ARG L Spo0l rest rod rubber cap T T
2 |orezo9 I HORE Rubber ring 1 1 2 [nasmoos miTMaxs Screw Maxs 1 1 2 [s0a050 ASIEE M5 L=16 Screw M =16 3 3
3 [0 AT [Mein shaft ol tube 1 1 3 [emom ikl washer 1 1 3 |wotoa7 washer M5 2 2
4 |nesaooos it beom 01l pump connecting stud 1 1 4 [omox0 AR Thread press control plate 1 1 4 |Nowozs ut Ms 4 4
5 [mzso0 FFiafili0 Snap ring 10 1 1 5 [ommo utiitin Winding ped 1 1 5 [0z A Spo0l rest arm upper 1 1
6 [io001 FA 0L Hook driving shaft o tube 1 1 6 [ms3no e [Bobbin winder bed 1 1 6 [ronzon AR Thread guide ring 2 2
7 [onzo20 il pump instaling base 1 1 7 |oBrme9s186 F1IElS Snep ring 1 1 7 [omson Thread quide fing 2 2
8 |wosoo Spring washer 1 1 8 |27l bl Spring 1 1 8 [ssson0 et L Spool rest rod upper 1 1
s [e0ssi2000 Strew SMT/64 " x40 L=105 1 1 s [sewno Wl [Requiating plate 1 1 s [mesoz etz Spool rest rod joint 1 1
0 |00z il pump bushing 1 1 w0 [omo0z0 st [Bobbin winder cam 1 1 0 [3e3020 b e Spool rest rod lower 1 1
n [ors30007 Plunger Screw 1 1 - |sos04s a7 screw 1 1 n |z e Spool rest rod rubber fing 2 2
2 | i Plunger spring 1 1 2 [180sios00 e [Bobbin winder connecting rod 1 1 ©»  |wowss £ 1M16 washer Mi6 2 2
B forzow it Plunger 1 1 B |mez703 it s spring 1 i 3 |Nozoos s Mis Spool rest rod nut M16 1 1
14 |10120001 RELS il pump. 1 1 14 [1027060 B Spring 1 1 4 [sos0s |+ PR K ARE MS Spool rest arm lower screw MS 1 1
5 [504093 [ seameT screw 3 3 5 68T 8961986 it Snep ring 1 1 5 |Nowo3a 2% M5 Nut Ms 2 2
6 [1omo03 ot il pump impelier 1 1 6 [1eozm EErEe Babbin winder mien shaft 1 1 6 |wos002 a5 Spring washer 5 2 2
7 foneoz R il pump impelier cover 1 1 7 |38oz026 etirise Bobbin winder cam shaft 1 1 7 [mes0z AR Spool rest arm lower 1 1
®  [omoo7 s Lubricating oil pump cover 1 1 8 [sosi03 eeusiame screw 2 2 & 83024 & Spool rest 2 2
19 fiois30006 et screw 3 3 B [3e3M02 s [Bobbin winder wheel 1 1 © [0 e Spool rest cushion 2 2
20 [102000100 st Lubricating oil pump companent 1 1 20 |oomo o Ring 1 1 20 [eom008 rre Spool pin 2 2
21 |nes30003 05 LR TSMIS/64 * x28 =145 [Screw SMIS/64 * x28 L=145 1 1 2 |naz20e2 ik washer 1 1 21 [mesiozs Dk Spool retainer 2 2
2 [io3s0t Rl Rubber joint 1 1 2 [wsioos 4TSM3/16"x28 L=10 Screw SM3/16%28 L=10 3 3 22 |memooso0 e hread stand asm 1 1
2 |woz004 (GeT93-198730 M6 Spring Washer M6 1 1 23 [1er00600 rores Bobbin thread tension asm. 1 1
24 [me2o3 il Hook ol tube 24 [18n004 Thread tension nut 1 1 N
2 o300 e 0 wick 25 |nazzo0s N Spiing 1 1 1 3 5
26 |3s270n i e AT Spring 1 1 2 [1o112005 % Thread tension disk 2 2 n ( 2 ) 7
27 |n3s30001 il i) 19847 screw 1 1 27 |naszozz Thread tension guide plate 1 1 |"
2 oo [ o ik s % fresmooe e s ¥ E:]%:_:]
29 [owzrons [SETEES 0 felt clomp. 1 1 23 [nasisoor i3SM11/64" x40 Nut SMT/64"xa0 1 1 7 | |
30 [ior3008 i ot fet felt 1 1 30 [nazson B st Diiving wheel 1 1 | | §
31 ioisioos 51 FIRITSM3/167x28 L= Screw SM3/16%28 L=7 1 1 31 |sio009 i iTMx8 Screw Mexa 2 2
32 |ion20s3 i 5. 0il tube clamp 1 1 |_ J A
N 3 o007 el A il return tube component 1 1
6. 1% EARH/Thread Trimmer Components 2 howioos [ i returm tube N | i/ 9
= N 35 [1omz025 izt il wick fxing plate. 1 1
FENO| MRS PertnO Em Partheme FAHEE  Ocscipton | ME Number 36 |ioisnon 501 F42TSMO/64 x40 L=11 screw SMo/ea™<40 L1 2 2 1 =_e—
T [msi002 16 R TSM1/Exd4 L-95 [Screw SM/BTxd4 (=95 T 7
2 oot ) lsecant knite | 1 10
3 [n3smom iTSM/64%%a0 [Screw SM3/64xd0 1 1 f 4
4 [nae003 v Needle guard paich 1 1 0 f
5 [eomsnoos TS MO/64%40 Lo55 IScrew SMo/64'xa0 =55 1 1 9 H
6 [wssizaon R IRITME IScrew M3x8 3 3 L f
7 |mez0s TR nife bracket press 1 1 i
8 |umso7303 e Knife bracket 1 1 i
s [nzmo0z sz ) Motorial knife 1 1 f
In319003 ) R D Motarial knife(t) 1 1 % H
0 [msiooz EEIARTSMIVGax40 L=44  [Screw SMI/64"xd0 L=4.4 2 2 H
n - [nasieons s /Gaa0 ut SM/64'x40 1 1 il
2 [msz000 4 HaRETSMI 6470 hinge Screw SMII/64'xd0 2 2 i
Jog e : connecting roa 1 1 f
4 oisnozs S AT SMI5/64"428 L= crew SMIS/64x28 L=9 1 1 fl
5 |13804301 VI Thread crank 1 1
% [sos004 TS 14 Iscrew M54 1 1
A il el e e opperlock : ) . H13kBE(2)/Machine Head Accessories(2)
B formone e e | e wmvo| amme oo | &m rene | wE oeosen  [SE o
21 |n230004 hafLiksn Plug 1 1 T [omz03100 [EEERTET Finge componant B B
22 [nz30005 e Pin 1 1 0122060 Lt Head connecting rubber cushion 2 2
2 |Hoson (GB/T896-1986 it lsnap fing 1 1 3 [omor [5141DBx1#14 Gt Needie 4
24 [n8ozz meRsE Tangent diive shaft 1 1 o022 [HUHDPxSH21 ( BB Needie (H) 4
25 [ios1400 LRI IScrew SMi/a'xd0 L=8 1 1 4 o300 1563 ail 4 4
26 [m08030 st i Push rod 2 2 5 [oneoos v Bobbin 2 2
27 |neii0s it cam 1 1 & [omon Machine head rest pin 1 1
13610307 i M) com 1 1 7 |eom0ar Screw drverlarge 1 1
28 [nesia00s sRATSMY/4x40 L=10 Screw SMi/4'xa0 L=10 1 1 " & [1om003 iz ) i Screw drver,medium 1 1
2 [nesonoz B AR TMAXS Screw Maxs 1 1 8. BENEEHFF R/ Automatic Reverse Feed Components 10, 8. BIAEHSEE/Ol - Lifte 9 [omi004 e 7) > Screw criversmall 1 1
30 [mesaoior [T screw 1 1 PO e arome SHEE  Desrpion | E  Number i = /0il Ceservoir . Knee Lifter Components w0 [zanoroo Her ler component 1 1
3 [1ezras (e Loose wire torsion spring 1 1 weN0| AFHE  PartNO & PartName FHHEBR  Descipton | SE  Number n[mezon it ust cover i 1
33 e 1 [Thread release bed 1 1 T [ioisnons LT FORTTSM3/167x28 =7 Screw SM3/128 L7 T 7
34 [1023000100 AR Thread trimmer solenoid asm. 1 1 2 [me3003700 pEESTT [Auto reverse feed switch asm 1 1 T [iorz0z fEE O reservorr rubber cushion 2 B 2 1
35 [rern Push plate 1 1 3 |nesa0003 17 X2 RTSMI5/64"x28 L=145  [Screw SMIS/64'28 (=145 2 2 2 [wiotoos i il Reservir 1 1
36 [n3r00s AR ISolenid bracket 1 1 4 |wozo04 (GB/193 19873818 M6 Spring washer M6 2 2 3 [omoos s nee liter push rod 1 1 \Qq’
37 |Notoos 1 Nut M4 2 2 5 |n628005 50 T 4 [ washer 2 2 4 |wo122020 2t 0il Reservoir gasket 1 1 ? -
38 |wozo Ge/Te3-1987 kN4 washer 2 2 6 [1e3003400 (I L [Auto reverse feed solencid 1 1 5 [1ore0m oxim Rubber ring 2 2
39 [n2sisoos st SMyareao Nut SM1/4'x40 1 1 7 |na2s00s 57 Pin 1 1 6 [ioisnozs LI TSMS 16724 L=7 Screw SMS/ 1624 L7 2 2
40 Joowo0s oxm Rubber ring 1 1 8 |posoon 0 an/ton 210 Cotter pin 1 1 7 [0 2 il reservoir magnet 1 1
0 [m22040 enest )i rubber plunger 1 1 & [1012023 tason 0l reservoir rubber cushion 2 2
n [nszs0m e washer 1 1 s [onzo27 IR nee liter crank 1 1
2 |Hosow (e T896-1986FF snap fing 1 1 0 [ormos s i knee liter spring 1 1
B [n227006 P H 150 Plunger spring 1 1 n |Hosow B 1896199614110 Snap fing 10 1 1
4 [meross CI AL [Auto reverse feed connecting rod 1 1 2 [io0zon s knee lfter shat 1 1
5 [nes20002 1698 TSM11/64" x40 Hinge Screw SMI/Gaa0 1 1 B oo L 1 BTV L=30 Screw M L=30 2 2
1 6 [n2sisao? 1117 KIREISM1/4"x28 Nut SMi/a'<28 1 1 14 [osiso0s 0 L W 450 M6 L= Nt M6 2 2
7 |neosoo3 (L i [Auto reverse feed crank 1 1 5 [iorsiz002 AL IV L=26 Screw M L=26 1 1
18 [nasisaos 1104853 SM11/64" <40 Nut SM1/64x40 1 1 %6 [1oto08 IR AA 355 Bearing bracket 1 1
19 [r2s20001 L7 K ARAT SM1/47x28 Hinge Screw SMI/a™2s 1 1 7 [orso03 A 108 1TME =16 Screw MB L=T6 2 2
20 [0 FISH I £LH [Auto reverse feed pull shat 1 1 18 [1on202800 prree knee press plate asm 1 1
1 [iorsz004 RIS LT Screw Mg L=1 1 1
2 [m2020 LS snap fing 5 1 1 20 [1om2030 A 453 knee press plate holder 1 1
22 |nanoos gL cable_band 3 £l 21 [ionaoes i nee press plate 1 1
22 [ion2028 At knee lifter plate rod 1 1
2 [owzozs i Rubber 1 1
24 [1on22024 s nee press piate cover 1 1
9
1 1 1 — — — - I 12. BEAEMEH (%8 ) /Auto Lifter Components ( Matching )
( ) SN0 AFHES  PartNO & Parthame BHHER  Descripton | BB Number
T [m6005 T P T T
2 |posom |5 0141 GB/To1 2614 Cotter pin 1 1
3 [m2s006 W Solenoid connector 1 1
4 |sste004 i mme Flange nuts M8 1 1
5 |3e300r200 A Solenoid asm 1 1
6 oot RIRETSM3/16'%28 L=9 srew SM/16'28 L= 4 4
ANEEDNBRNBIRAT
SIREREERSE
/ABBEHAddress of Company )
AMTITIRYUAMELSS
No.15 Rd Airport South , Jiaojiang District Taizhou City , Zhejiang , PRC  [B];
BIi( Zip Code ) : 318000 a
[P ESDomestic Trade Department]
i—

EBIA(TEL) : 0086-0576-88177788 88177789

{EFI(FAX) : 0086-0576-88177758

[ International Trade Department) :

EEIE(TEL) : 0086-0576-88177782 88177774
F 76-88177787

S : 400-8876858

htp://vww.chinajack.com

BN . BFSTEN . LA,

BEATARESS

www.chinajack.com
201811

You will be not informed if the file has been revised Please set sample as standard,




	A2S-CQJ零件样本（杰克）  1806231201
	A2S-CQJ零件样本（杰克）  1806231202

